CO
-
JHS
JHS
02.11.07
Alt 023
B
W (See Table)

1-
APRD DESIGN
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
Linear Dimension +/- 0,3mm.
DRAWN
DATE
       shall not be disclosed in any form to a third party, and
Tewkesbury, GLOS. GL20 8SG
ISSUE No.
ISSUED ON
This document is the property of Lakes Bathrooms Ltd and
is confidential. It is issued subject to the condition that
-
Size Code Width (W) Min / Max
(mm)
70 LKVB070 660 / 720
75 LKVB075 720 / 780
80 LKVB080 760 / 820
90 LKVB090 840 / 900
100 LKVB100 940 / 1000
Size Dim A Dim B
70 425 265
75 485 295
80 525 315